
2023 PREPARATION SCHEDULE
CALIFORNIA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION (CTC) MEETINGS

AGENDA ITEM(S) DUE DATES
Prepared by:

OFFICE OF CTC LIAISON
DIVISION OF FINANCIAL PROGRAMMING

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

As of:
July 2022

2023                                           
California Transportation 

Commission
 (CTC)

Meeting Schedule                                                                                                         

Local Agency 
Submits Off System 

Funds Requests, 
Program 

Amendments, and 
Time Extensions to 
Caltrans Districts

District Submits         
Off System and                  

On System
 Requests to HQ 

Divisions

HQ Divisions 
Submit Final Off 
System and On 

System Requests 
to Budgets 

Final                             
Agenda 

Language
Due From HQ 

Divisions to
Office of CTC 

Liaison

Final Book Items 
Due from HQ 
Divisions to 

Office of CTC 
Liaison

Date and
Location:

10:00 AM
District & CTC

10:00 AM
HQ Divisions

5:00 PM
Email to HQ 

Budgets

10:00AM
Email to CTC 

Liaison

10:00 AM
Email to CTC Liaison 

Email: 
CTCLiaison@dot.ca.gov

Jan 25-26 - Sacramento Mon, Nov 28, 22 Mon, Dec 5, 22 Mon, Dec 12, '22 Wed, Dec 21, '22 Thu, Dec 22, '22

Mar 22-23 - Los Angeles Mon, Jan 23, 23 Mon, Jan 30, 23 Mon, Feb 6, '23 Wed, Feb 15, '23 Thu, Feb 16, '23

May 17-18 -Bay Area Mon, Mar 20, 23 Mon, Mar 27, 23 Mon, Apr 3, '23 Wed, Apr 12, '23 Thu, Apr 13, '23

June 28-29 - Sacramento Mon, May 1, 23 Mon, May 8, 23 Mon, May 15, '23 Wed, May 24, '23 Thu, May 25, '23

Aug 16-17 - San Diego Mon, Jun 19, 23 Mon, Jun 26, 23 Mon, Jul 3, '23 Wed, Jul 12, '23 Thu, Jul 13, '23

Oct 18-19 - Central Valley Mon, Aug 21, 23 Mon, Aug 28, 23 Tue, Sep 5, '23 Wed, Sep 13, '23 Thu, Sep 14, '23

Dec 6-7 - Riverside Mon, Oct 9, 23 Mon, Oct 16, 23 Mon, Oct 23, '23 Wed, Nov 1, '23 Thu, Nov 2, '23

* No Scheduled Meeting in:  February, April, July, September and November
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